Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation g VUVl & CC
Office sought or ballot question SC \/L&b\ {2@@(‘(\ District :1:8 *\ LCI 3
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Assouatlon or corporation report from Gl /29 to 9 /4//29
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See c:kf@aM

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description /’( ):/

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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Address L & 3G L GOth SF LD J’{Arml‘obyfv’ﬂ, mMA SS02Y 0 & cf.Cov




Itemized Disbursements from 6/1/22 - 9/4/22

Date

Purpose

6/1/2022 Website

6/1/2022 Website
6/22/2022 Website
6/22/2022 Website

7/2/2022 PO Box

7/6/2022 Website

7/7/2022 Website

7/9/2022 Donation Processing
7/13/2022 Donation Processing
7/13/2022 Donation Processing
7/15/2022 Website
7/28/2022 Website

8/1/2022 Campaign Signs

8/2/2022 Donation Processing

8/4/2022 Campaign Signs
8/10/2022 Voter Registration Lists
8/12/2022 Meeting Software
8/18/2022 Donation Processing
8/26/2022 Campaign Materials
8/26/2022 Donation Processing

9/4/2022 Campaign Signs

Amount
14.04
10.88
54.88
50.00
52.00
7.08
49.00
0.70
1.30
0.34
39.50
14.00
299.95
4.30
21.43
46.00
16.06
1.10
349.23
2.30

S 176.76
S 1,210.85
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Itemized Contributions > $100 from 6/1/22 - 9/4/22

Date

Name
8/26/2022 David Barr

Type
Campaign Loan

Amount Address

s

1,200.00 4836 190th St. W

Farmington, MN 55024

Employer / Occupation
Travelers Insurance /
HR Program Manager



