CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Office sought or ballo	ot question	school	Board District 1	SN 192	edi i.
Type of report		Candidate repo Campaign comm Association or of Final report	mittee report	e covered by report:	
(money or in-kind) rath	er than contribungle source that	eived during the tor. See note on exceeded \$100 d	PRIBUTIONS RECEIVED period of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Us uring the calendar year. This itemization must ince contributions.	se a separate sheet to it	emize al
CASH		\$ 1,456	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 245.15	
IN-KIND	+	\$ 7	charies eninger products and selection of the second of the control of the contro		
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	EIVED =	\$ 1,450	hvili		
Attach additional she		se for all disbur	DISBURSEMENTS rsements made during the period of time co	a filoso em departa factoria	
		se for all disbur	rsements made during the period of time co	Amount	Sign of the sign o
Attach additional she	ets if necessary	se for all disbur	rsements made during the period of time co	Amount	STATE OF THE STATE
Attach additional she Date Corporations must lis	st any media pomit a separate	corporation of the corporation o	Purpose TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES prate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necess	Amount ion(s) or expenditure	
Date Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	st any media pomit a separate	corporation of the corporation o	Purpose TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES prate message project for which contributions	Amount ion(s) or expenditure	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	st any media pomit a separate	CORPORA report for each	Purpose TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	ion(s) or expendituressary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	st any media pomit a separate	CORPORA report for each	Purpose TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES brate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address	ion(s) or expendituressary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
Corporations must lismore than \$200. Sub	st any media pomit a separate	CORPORA project or corporreport for each	Purpose TOTAL TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES orate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	ion(s) or expendituressary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

For Office Use Only:

Itemized Disbursements from 6/1/22 - 9/4/22

Date		Purpose	Amoun	t
	6/1/2022	Website	\$	14.04
	6/1/2022	Website	\$	10.88
	6/22/2022	Website	\$	54.88
	6/22/2022	Website	\$	50.00
	7/2/2022	PO Box	\$	52.00
	7/6/2022	Website	\$	7.08
	7/7/2022	Website	\$	49.00
	7/9/2022	Donation Processing	\$	0.70
	7/13/2022	Donation Processing	\$	1.30
	7/13/2022	Donation Processing	\$	0.34
	7/15/2022	Website	\$	39.50
	7/28/2022	Website	\$	14.00
	8/1/2022	Campaign Signs	\$	299.95
	8/2/2022	Donation Processing	\$	4.30
	8/4/2022	Campaign Signs	\$	21.43
	8/10/2022	Voter Registration Lists	\$	46.00
	8/12/2022	Meeting Software	\$	16.06
	8/18/2022	Donation Processing	\$	1.10
	8/26/2022	Campaign Materials	\$	349.23
	8/26/2022	Donation Processing	\$	2.30
	9/4/2022	Campaign Signs	\$	176.76
			\$	1,210.85

Itemized Contributions > \$100 from 6/1/22 - 9/4/22

Date	Name	Туре	Amou	ınt	Address	Employer / Occupation
	8/26/2022 David Barr	Campaign Loan	\$	1,200.00	4836 190th St. W	Travelers Insurance /
					Farmington, MN 55024	HR Program Manager